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TABLECLOTHS - POLYESTER
RECTANGLE - 60"X102"

BEIGE$7.50 EACH BLACK$5.00 EACH BLUE $7.50 EACH BLUSH$7.50 EACH

BURGUNDY$7.50 EACH CHARCOAI$7.50 EACH CHOCOLATE7.50 EACH CORAL OR$7.50 EACH

GOLD $7.50 EACH

DUSTY ROSK7.50 EACH EGGPLANT7.50 EACH FUSHIA$7.50 EACH

"

IVORY¥ $5.00 EACH NAVY BLUEF7.50 EACH ORANGE$7.50 EACH PINK- $7.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - POLYESTER
RECTANGLE - 60"X102"

PURPLE$7.50 EACH ROYAL BLUE7.50 EACH

A |

SAGE GR$7.50 EACH SILVER$7.50 EACH TURQUOISES7.50 EACH WHITE $5.00 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - POLYESTER
RECTANGLE - 60"X126"

BLACK$6.00 EACH BLUE $8.50 EACH

BURGUNDY$8.50 EACH

DUSTY ROSE8.50 EACH EGGPLANT8.50 EACH

/

IVORY¥ $6.00 EACH NAVY BLUES8.50 EACH ORANGE$8.50 EACH

PINK- $8.50 EACH



NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.

TABLECLOTHS - POLYESTER
RECTANGLE - 60"X126"

ROYAL BLUES8.50 EACH SAGE GR$8.50 EACH

NN
76

TURQUOISE8.50 EACH WHITE $6.00 EACH

SILVER$8.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - POLYESTER
RECTANGLE - 72"X120"

{

BEIGE $8.50 EACH BLACK$8.00 EACH BURGUNDY$8.50 EACH BLUSH$8.50 EACH

CHARCOAI$8.50 EACH CHOCOLATE8.50 EACH EGGPLANT8.50 EACH FUSHIA$8.50 EACH

GOLD $8.50 EACH IVORY¥ $8.00 EACH NAVY BLUEF8.50 EACH ORANGE$8.50 EACH

PINK- $8.50 EACH PURPLE$8.50 EACH RED $8.50 EACH ROYAL BLUE8.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - POLYESTER
RECTANGLE - 72"X120"

SAGE GR$8.50 EACH SILVER$8.50 EACH TURQUOISES8.50 EACH WHITE $8.00 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.




TABLECLOTHS - POLYESTER
RECTANGLE - 90"X132"
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BEIGE$9.00 EACH BLACK$8.50 EACH BLUE $9.00 EACH BLUSH$9.00 EACH

BURGUNDY$9.00 EACH CHARCOAI$9.00 EACH CHOCOLATE9.00 EACH CORAL OR$9.00 EACH

DUSTY ROSE9.00 EACH EGGPLANT9.00 EACH FUSHIA$9.00 EACH GOLD $9.00 EACH

"

IVORY¥ $8.50 EACH NAVY BLUES9.00 EACH ORANGE$9.00 EACH PINK- $9.00 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - POLYESTER
RECTANGLE - 90"X132"

ROYAL BLUE7.50 EACH

PURPLE$7.50 EACH

SAGE GR$7.50 EACH SILVER$7.50 EACH TURQUOISES7.50 EACH WHITE $5.00 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - POLYESTER
RECTANGLE - 90"X156"
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BEIGE$9.50 EACH BLACK$9.00 EACH BLUE $9.50 EACH BLUSH$9.50 EACH

BURGUNDY$9.50 EACH CHARCOAI$9.50 EACH CHOCOLATE9.50 EACH CORAL OR$9.50 EACH

DUSTY ROSE9.50 EACH EGGPLANT9.50 EACH FUSHIA$9.50 EACH GOLD $9.50 EACH

IVORY¥ $9.00 EACH NAVY BLUEF9.50 EACH ORANGE$9.50 EACH PINK- $9.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - POLYESTER
RECTANGLE - 90"X156"

PURPLE$9.50 EACH RED $9.50 EACH ROYAL BLUE9.50 EACH

o
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SAGE GR$9.50 EACH SILVER$9.50 EACH TURQUOISEF9.50 EACH WHITE $9.00 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - SATIN
RECTANGLE - 60"X102"
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BURGUNDY$7.50 EACH

BLUSH$7.50 EACH

DUSTY ROSH#7.50 EACH EGGPLANT7.50 EACH FUSHIA$7.50 EACH

MIDNIGHT GR$7.50 EACH NAVY BLUES7.50 EACH

A

GOLD $7.50 EACH IVORY¥ $7.50 EACH

ORANGE$7.50 EACH PURPLE$7.50 EACH RED $7.50 EACH ROYAL BL$7.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - SATIN
RECTANGLE - 60"X102"
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TURQUOISES7.50 EACH WHITE $7.50 EACH

WINE- $7.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



CHOCOLATES8.00 EACH

GOLD $8.00 EACH

RED $8.00 EACH

TABLECLOTHS - SATIN
RECTANGLE - 60"X126"

DUSTY ROS&8.00 EACH

IVORY $8.00 EACH

ROYAL BL$8.00 EACH

EGGPLANT$8.00 EACH

NAVY BLUES8.00 EACH

BURGUNDY$8.00 EACH

FUSHIA$8.00 EACH

PURPLE$8.00 EACH

SAGE GREERS8.00 EACH

SILVER$8.00 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - SATIN
RECTANGLE - 60"X126"
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TURQUOISER8.00 EACH WHITE $8.00 EACH WINE- $8.00 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - SATIN
RECTANGLE - 90"X132"
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CHOCOLATE9.50 EACH

DUSTY ROS#9.50 EACH EGGPLANT$9.50 EACH

FUSHIA$9.50 EACH IVORY¥ $9.50 EACH NAVY BLUES9.50 EACH

j

PURPLE$9.50 EACH RED $9.50 EACH ROSE QUAR$9.50 EACH ROYAL BL$9.50 EACH

%

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - SATIN
RECTANGLE - 90"X132"
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SAGE GREE®9.50 EACH SILVER$9.50 EACH

WINE- $9.50 EACH

// ‘,/"/" { \Q } \
TURQUOISES9.50 EACH

WHITE $9.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - SATIN
RECTANGLE - 90"X156"

DUSTY ROS#10.50 EACH

IVORY¥ $10.50 EACH

EGGPLANT$10.50 EACH FUSHIA$10.50 EACH

NAVY BLUES10.50 EACH PURPLE$10.50 EACH RED $10.50 EACH ROSE QUAR$10.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - SATIN
RECTANGLE - 90"X156"
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ROYAL BL$10.50 EACH

WINE- $10.50 EACH

BLACK$8.50 EACH

SILVER$10.50 EACH

TURQUOISEF10.50 EACH

TABLECLOTHS - SATIN
RECTANGLE - 70"X120"
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IVORY $8.50 EACH

WHITE $8.50 EACH

WHITE $10.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.




TABLECLOTHS - CRINKLE CRUSHED TAFFETA
RECTANGLE - 60"X102"

BLUSH $9.50 EACH

e —— Bl

IVORY $9.50 EACH PINK- $9.50 EACH ROSE QUART#9.50 EACH SILVER$9.50 EACH

WHITE$9.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - CRINKLE CRUSHED TAFFETA
RECTANGLE - 60"X126"

APPLE GR$10.50 EACH BLACK$10.50 EACH BLUSH $10.50 EACH BURGUND¥$10.50 EACH

IVORY $10.50 EACH NAVY BLUEF10.50 EACH PINK- $10.50 EACH

PURPLE$10.50 EACH RED $10.50 EACH ROSE QUART#10.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - CRINKLE CRUSHED TAFFETA
RECTANGLE - 60"X126"
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TURQUOISEF10.50 EACH WHITE $10.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - CRINKLE CRUSHED TAFFETA
RECTANGLE - 90"X132"
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APPLE GR$12.50 EACH

BLUSH$12.50 EACH BURGUNDY$12.50 EACH

T R i i

EGGPLANT$12.50 EACH

E————

CHAMPAGNES12.50 EACH CORAL$12.50 EACH

g e e ——

QUOISEF12.50 EACH

e ——

PURPLES$12.50 EACH ROSE QUARTE12.50 EACH SILVER$12.50 EACH

INCULEDSWhite

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - CRINKLE CRUSHED TAFFETA
RECTANGLE - 90"X156"

BLUSH$15.50 EACH BURGUNDY$15.50 EACH

il ————

CORAL$15.50 EACH

CHAMPAGNE$15.50 EACH

IVORY¥ $15.50 EACH NAVY BLUEF15.50 EACH

SILVER$15.50 EACH

PURPLES$15.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - CRINKLE CRUSHED TAFFETA
RECTANGLE - 90"X156"

TURQUOISES15.50 EACH WHITE $15.50 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - FLAMINGO PETALS TAFFETA
RECTANGLE - 90"X132"

BLACK$35.00 EACH BLUSH$35.00 EACH

BURGUND¥35.00 EACH

EGGPLAN$35.00 EACH GOLDB$35.00 EACH

IVORY$35.00 EACH

PURPLES35.00 EACH

ROYAL BLU%35.00 EACH SILVER$35.00 EACH

TURQUOISE35.00 EACH

WHITE$35.00 EACH

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - PINTUCK
RECTANGLE - 90"X13%18.50EACH

FUSHIA

NWREE

PURPLE RED ROSE QUARTZ ROYAL BLUE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - PINTUCK
RECTANGLE - 90"X13%18.50EACH

N

SILVER TURQUOISE

YELLOW

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - PINTUCK
RECTANGLE - 90"X15620.50EACH

CORAL ORANGE FUSHIA GOLD IVORY

PURPLE ROYAL BLUE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - PINTUCK
RECTANGLE - 90"X15620.50EACH
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SILVER SAGE SILVER TURQUOISE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens



TABLECLOTHS - ROSETTE LAMOUR (GRANDIOSE)
RECTANGLE - 90"X13836.00EACH

BLACK CHAMPAGNE CHARCOAL GRAY EGGPLANT

GOLD LIGHT BLUE

PURPLE

ROYAL BLUE

SAGE GREEN SILVER TURQUOISE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - ROSETTE LAMOUR (GRANDIOSE)
RECTANGLE - 90"X15839.50.00EACH

s

BLUSH CHAMPAGNE

EGGPLANT FUSHIA GOLD

PURPLE RED

ROYAL BLUE SAGE GREEN SILVER TURQUOISE

INCLUDESWhite

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - ROSETTE LAMOUR (LARGE)
RECTANGLE - 90"X13846.00EACH

BLACK & WHITE BLUSH & WHITE BLUSH

CHARCOAERAY IVORY NAVY BLUE PINK & WHITE

RED ROYAL BLUE SILVER WHITE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - ROSETTE LAMOUR (LARGE)
RECTANGLE - 90"X15849.50EACH

CHARCOAERAY IVORY NAVY BLUE PINK & WHITE

RED ROYAL BLUE SILVER WHITE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - SEQUIN
RECTANGLE - 60"X10820.00EACH

CHAMPAGNE FUSHIA

PURPLE ROYAL BLUE

SILVER TURQUOISE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - SEQUIN
RECTANGLE - 60"X12623.50EACH

FUSHIA

PURPLE ROYAL BLUE

SILVER TURQUOISE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - SEQUIN
RECTANGLE - 90"X13%45.50EACH

BLUSHROSE GOLD

7 3%

RED ROYAL BLUE

Sk k>

SILVER TURQUOISE WHITE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - SEQUIN
RECTANGLE - 90"X15650.50EACH

SERENITBLUE

TEA GREEN TURQUOISE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - PAYETTE SEQUIN
RECTANGLE - 90"X13854.00EACH

NAVY BLUE SILVER

TURQUOISE WHITE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - PAYETTE SEQUIN
RECTANGLE - 90"X15659.00EACH

TURQUOISE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



TABLECLOTHS - VELVET
RECTANGLE - 60"X10816.50EACH

BLUSHROSE GOLD BURGUNDY CHAMPAGNE

CHARCOAL GRAY DUSTY ROSE GOLD HUNTER GREEN

IVORY NAVY BLUE PURPLE ROYAL BLUE

SILVER WHITE

NOTEPrices are subject to change at any time. Our coordinator will inform you immediately if this happens.



